



		
	2022 ESI Income Guidelines

	Family Size
	Minimum
Monthly
Income
	Maximum
Monthly Income
	Annual Income

	1
	
     $1,569
	$2,572
	$30,864

	2
	
     $2,113
	$3,465
	$41,580

	3
		
     $2,659
	$4,359
	$52,308

	4
	
$3,203
	$5,251
	$63,012

	5
	
$3,747
	$6,143
	$73,716

	6
	
$4,293
	$7,037
	$84,444

	7
	
$4,837
	$7,930
	$95,160

	8
	
$5,382
	$8,822
	$105,864


                                                                                                                                              [image: Icon

Description automatically generated]


Effective 4/1/2022

image1.png
®» Insure
Oklahoma




